
S DIV: LOT 3 BLOCK D OLIVIA ADDI
COR OF LOT 3 BLK D OF OLIVIA ADD
N 35.54 FT, E 33.40 FT S 10.38 F

SEBANDFI #1 LLC
P O BOX 1067
METTER, GA 30439

00-00-00-13525-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

870317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

09/19/2022 CP 0.21 8,645 0 0 8,645

STANDARD
1

96,594
1,300
8,645

106,539
0

106,539
0

106,539
106,539

0

108,295

1467/2523 5/27/2022 WD Q I 01 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VON BERMAN LUCIANA ST

SEBANDFI #1 LLC

1363/1844 7/02/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LUCIANA STABON VON BE

LUCIANA S VON BERMA
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252 MAINT/ALTR 50 06/13/2013

HX Base Yr

1093 SE PEARCE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 90
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 10
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,103 113.7300 127.38 140,500 1960 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 935

BAS 935 100 935 81,881

FCP 220 25 55 4,817

FOP 64 30 19 1,664

FOP 198 30 59 5,167

UST 77 45 35 3,065

1,494 1,103 96,594

BAS= W26 S27 E21 FOP=  E16 N4W16 S4$ N4 E16 FCP=  S4 E11 N20
W11 S16$ N16 UST= E11 N7 W5 FOP=  N11 W18 S11 E18$ W6 S7$ N7
W11$.

BAS

26

27

21

4

16

16

7

11

FOP

16

4

16

4
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4

11

20

11

16
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11

7

5

6

7

FOP 11

18

11

18

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 100.00 100.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

3 0263 PRCH,USP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

1,300

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 6,200.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 5,890

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 2,900.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 2,755


